
PAY-PER-USE (METERED) SERVICES 

STORAGE 

MAILINGS SENT

CUSTOMER ENGAGEMENT 
PLATFORM LOG-INS

FORMS SUBMISSIONS

CHAT SESSIONS

AI SERVICES: REQUEST 
TEXT ANALYSIS CALLS

AI SERVICES: REQUEST 
CATEGORIZATION CALLS

DATABRIDGE STANDARD 
ROWS

DATABRIDGE 
PROFESSIONAL ROWS

Included usage / per 
month / 

Total users 1-50 

50GB

10,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

50,000

150,000

Included usage / per 
month / 

Total users 151-250

200GB

10,000

4,000

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,000

50,000

150,000

Included usage / per 
month / 

Total users 251-500

400GB

10,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

50,000 

150,000

Included usage / per 
month / Total users 

501 +.

600GB

10,000

6,000

5,000

3,500

2,000

1,000

50,000

150,000

Overage usage / 
Size per package

50GB

10,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

50,000

50,000

Price per package / 
month

DKK 240.00

DKK 407.00

DKK 240.00

DKK 240.00

DKK 240.00

DKK 65.00

DKK 65.00

DKK 254.00

DKK 254.00

Included usage / per 
month / 

Total users 51-150

100GB

10,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

1,000

50,000

150,000

PAY-PER-USE SERVICES

ADD-ON PRODUCTS: 
Add-on products are available for all Sales, Service 
and Marketing plans, unless otherwise specified. 

SUPPORT SERVICES
Monthly 
base fee

DKK 825.04PREMIUM SUPPORT*

Extended opening hours 
Benefit from the extended opening hours from 7 am - 9 pm CET on 
weekdays and 10 am-8 pm CET on weekends. 

Guaranteed response time
For critical requests the guaranteed response time is 1 hour, for 
medium requests it is 2 hours and for normal requests it is 8 hours. 

Quarterly reporting
Receive a quarterly report from SuperOffice on your requests, 
including a number of tickets and our average response times. 

Phone support
Phone support for all issues.

Follow-up on critical requests**
Customers who file a critical request will be offered personal 
follow-ups until the problem is resolved. 

Price per user / 
month

DKK 73.95

•

• 

•

•

•

* Standard Support is included in 
the online subscription fee and 
offer digital help documentation 
via the Customer Help Center and 
access to web-based support. Once 
your question is registered  you 
get the support you need via email 
exchange with our support agents. 
The Premium Support service is an 
optional add-on product.  Some of 
the features of Premium Support 
offer—like SLA and phone support—
will be available starting October 
15th.

** The term “critical” defines any 
problem where the system fails to 
perform, making it impossible to 
work as normal (e.g. users struggle 
to log in, it is impossible to send 
mass emails, not allow new requests 
be registered and similar business 
critical functions).

•

• 

•

•

•


