## **PAY-PER-USE SERVICES**

PAY-PER-USE (METERED) SERVICES							
ı	ncluded usage / per month / Total users 1-50	Included usage / per month / Total users 51-150	Included usage / per month / Total users 151-250	Included usage / per month / Total users 251-500	Included usage / per month / Total users 501 +.	Overage usage / Size per package	Price per package / month
STORAGE	50GB	100GB	200GB	400GB	600GB	50GB	DKK 240.00
MAILINGS SENT	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	DKK 407.00
CUSTOMER ENGAGEMENT PLATFORM LOG-INS	1,000	2,000	4,000	5,000	6,000	1,000	DKK 240.00
FORMS SUBMISSIONS	1,000	2,000	3,000	4,000	5,000	1,000	DKK 240.00
CHAT SESSIONS	1,000	2,000	2,500	3,000	3,500	1,000	DKK 240.00
AI SERVICES: REQUEST TEXT ANALYSIS CALLS	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	DKK 65.00
AI SERVICES: REQUEST CATEGORIZATION CALLS	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	DKK 65.00
DATABRIDGE STANDARD ROWS	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	DKK 254.00
DATABRIDGE PROFESSIONAL ROWS	150,000	150,000	150,000	150,000	150,000	50,000	DKK 254.00